
2001 Campaign Finance Reporting Dates 

2001 Municipal Primary Election Report Deadlines  

Type of Report Complete As Of Date Due 

Sixth Tuesday Pre-
Primary 

Monday, March 26, 
2001 Tuesday, April 3, 2001 

Second Friday Pre-
Primary Monday, April 30, 2001 Friday, May 4, 2001 

Thirty Day Post-
Primary Monday, June 4, 2001 Thursday, June 14, 2001 

 

2001 Municipal Election Report Deadlines  

Type of Report Complete As Of Date Due 

Sixth Tuesday Pre-
Election 

Monday, September 17, 
2001 

Tuesday, September 25, 
2001 

Second Friday Pre-
Election 

Monday, October 22, 
2001 Friday, October 26, 2001 

Thirty Day Post-
Election 

Monday, November 26, 
2001 

Thursday, December 6, 
2001 

 

2001 Annual Report Deadlines  

Type of Report Complete As Of Date Due 

Annual Reports Monday, December 31, 
2001 

Thursday, January 31, 
2002 

 
 

 


